F27353.520

F27353.518

F27353.516

F27353.514

F27353.512

F27353.510

F27353.508

F27353.506

F27353.504
F27353.502
F27353.540
F27353.538
F27353.536

Samples

F27353.534

F27353.532

F27353.530

F27353.528

F27353.526

F27353.524

F27353.522

Group

@D Cases
@D controls

Lactobacillales

Bacteroidales

Eubacteriales

Actinomycetales

Micrococcales

Flavobacteriales

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[O-1]

Bacillales

Erysipelotrichales

Coriobacteriales

Selenomonadales

Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[O-1]

Cardiobacteriales

Bifidobacteriales

Propionibacteriales

Spirochaetales

Tissierellales

Corynebacteriales

Gloeobacterales

Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[O-1]

Pseudomonadales

Burkholderiales

Campylobacterales

Pasteurellales

Fusobacteriales

Neisseriales

Veillonellales

Order



